
ASTFE Student Committee Roster

Name Affiliation Email

1.	  Bengisu Sisik The George Washington University bengisusisik@gwu.edu

2.	  Farhin Tabassum Stevens Institute of Technology ftabassu@stevens.edu

3.	  Mir Muhammad Tareq The George Washington University tareq@email.gwu.edu

4.	  Sumner Gubisch The George Washington University sumner.gubisch@gwmail.gwu.edu

5.	  Ibrahim Yildiran The George Washington University iyildiran@email.gwu.edu

6.	  Swastika Bera The George Washington University swastika.bera@email.gwu.edu

7.	  Roya Rajabi University of South Carolina rrajabi@email.sc.edu

8.	  Leticia Oiwa The George Washington University loiwa23@gwmail.gwu.edu

9.	  Mohamed Krichi University Hassan 1st mr.krichimohamed@gmail.com

10.	 Muhammad Umer Penn State University mmu5123@psu.edu
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11.	 Javad Mortazavian Cleveland State University s.mortazaviannajafabad@vikes.csuohio.edu

12.	 Laura Almara University of North Texas laura.almara@unt.edu

13.	 Ketan Karkare Michigan Technological University kkarkare@mtu.edu

14.	 Deen Bandhu dmishra403@gmail.com

15.	 Koda Boldt Boise State University kodaboldt@u.boisestate.edu

16.	 Monica Romero The George Washington University monicar@gwu.edu

17.	 Sean Simonian Texas A&M simonian@tamu.edu

18.	 Meghana Athadkar Villanova University mathadka@villanova.edu

19.	 Gokul Chandrasekaran Arizona State University gchandr8@asu.edu

20.	 Mayank Srivastava IISc Bengaluru    mayanksri29@gmail.com

21.	 Ajul E IIT Palakkad ajul.researches@gmail.com


